
NAME:

ZIP CODE:

CITY:

CAR #:

GENDER: MALE FEMALE

2026 REGISTRATION FORM

DATE OF BIRTH:

PHONE NUMBER:

STATE:

ADDRESS:

CAR MAKE AND MODEL:

EVENT LOCATION AND DATE:

SIGNATURE:

Mail this form along with the
registration fee to 10095 245  St W,

Morristown MN 55052

th

DATE:

Registration Fee $100 

More rules and information can be found at Midwest6R.com

All checks must be made out to DVR
Racing

Driver’s pit pass is included if registration is
received one week prior to the event1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

$5,000
$800
$700
$500
$300
$250
$200
$175
$150
$125

Payout
Based on 100 cars

By signing this form you agree to follow all Midwest 6R rules and polocies

Registration also available
on the PitPay app


