

# 2026 REGISTRATION FORM



## EVENT LOCATION AND DATE:

NAME:

DATE OF BIRTH:

GENDER:

MALE

FEMALE

CITY:

STATE:

ZIP CODE:

PHONE NUMBER:

CAR #:

CAR MAKE AND MODEL:

## Payout

Based on 100 cars

1st	\$5,000
2nd	\$800
3rd	\$700
4th	\$500
5th	\$300
6th	\$250
7th	\$200
8th	\$175
9th	\$150
10th	\$125

## Registration Fee \$100

Driver's pit pass is included if registration is received one week prior to the event

Mail this form along with the registration fee to 10095 245<sup>th</sup> St W, Morristown MN 55052

All checks must be made out to DVR Racing

Registration also available on the PitPay app

SIGNATURE:

DATE:

By signing this form you agree to follow all Midwest 6R rules and policies

More rules and information can be found at [Midwest6R.com](http://Midwest6R.com)